125mm to 160mm Diameter Pins & Shaft:
KSet Part No.     Price  Diameter Length Manufacture Notes Machine Locations K70623 1=94576 169,448
      Ex GST
P125G240 $ 490 124.9mm 240mm Eimco - A2U220-193386 ED10 Bolster Pin B 2 15,7 2 0
P125G254P $ 680 124.9mm 254mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11970    X120 WA600-Pin-C C 1 3 0 0  G=122 Zerk O.E
P125G334P $ 660 124.9mm 334mmUH 425-70-31940   K10x150   X119 12clk WA500-6-Pin-D,E C  9,2 0 0  G168 OppEnd NoZerk
P125G338P $ 870 124.9mm 338mmUH 426-70-11211, 11221   Y119 WA600-1-Pin-J D 1 0 0 0  pg117 Jims
P125G341P $ 960 124.9mm 341mmUH Komatsu -426-853-1110    Y119 WA600-3-Pin-J D 2,2 0 0  G:162uh pg117 Jims
P125-389P $ 520 124.9mm 389mmUH Komatsu - 421-70-11961     X121 WA470-Pin-F C 2,1 0 0  WA450-3-PIN-F
P125-459P $ 700 124.9mm 459mmUH Komatsu - 421-70-31960     X120 WA480-5-Pin-F C  4,2 0 0
P125-475 $ 630 124.85 475mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C 2 0 0 0  46 kg
P125-6000 $ 800/m   + $85 per cut K1045 h9 Ground Ind Hardened 6m Length 7.2m 5.8 5 314  97 kg/m
P127-255P $ 534 4.999” 10.0”UH 1V8439 - 15-65X127-60x52 CAT 980G-Pin-F D 0 0 0  E48F130G75
P127-354P $ 400 4.999” 14.0”UH 4V7101 CAT972G-Pin-F CAT 966G-Pin-F D 2,2 0 0  15-66X125-60x54
P127-365 $ 430 4.999” 14.37” Induction Hardened 20 mm Mild One End D 0 0 0
P127-1080 $ 1400 4.998” 1080mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length D1 0 0 804
P130-601 $ 500 129.9mm 600mm Induction Hardened 50 mm Mild One End C 3 2 1 220  +1@295mm
P130-805P $ 860 129.9mm 805mmUH Komatsu 209-70-57331 209-70-57330   PC800-Pin-J D  2,2 0  400  104 kg/m
P130+Cut $ 998/m   + $85 per cut K1045 h9 Ground For 7Y3585 Induction Hardened 8.0m 3.8 4 350  R71023
P135-1000 $ 1200 134.9mm 1000mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C 1 0 0 750  Make 1030mm
P140G312P $ 850 139.9mm 312mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11950  X130 WA600-Pin-D D 1 0 0 0   G=155 ZerkOppEnd
P140G342P $ 850 139.9mm 342mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11941  X130 WA600-Pin-E D 0 0 0  G=173uh
P140-343P $ 760 139.9mm 343mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11920  X130 WA600-Pin-L C 2,1 0 0
P140-351P $ 860 139.9mm 351mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11361  Y122 WA600-3-Pin-K C 0 0 0
P140G357P $ 850 139.9mm 357mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11360  Y122 WA600-1-Pin-K D 0 0 0  G=167uh
P140G419P $ 850 139.9mm 419mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-31910  X130 WA600-6-Pin-J C 2 0 0 80  WA G=215uh
P140G424P $ 880 139.9mm 424mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11980  X130 WA600-Pin-B D 3 0 0  G=213zerkOppEnd
P140G425P $ 880 139.9mm 424mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11990  X130 WA600-Pin-A C 0 0 0  G=213uh
P140G437P $ 730 139.9mm 437mmUH 425-70-31990, 425-43-39121 WA500-6-Pin-A C 2 4 0 0  P=X130
P140-440P $ 800 139.9mm 440mmUH Komatsu 426-70-31920 WA600 C 0 0 0
P140-455P $ 800 139.9mm 455mmUH Komatsu 425-70-11960, 11961 WA500-Pin-F C 1 2 1 300  12-100X130 55x45
P140-467 $ 580 139.9mm 467mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C 0 0 0  58 kg
P140-845W $ 880 139.9mm 845mm Komatsu     Without tag PC1200-Pin-K D 2 0 0  103 kg
P140-965 $ 988 139.9mm 965mm Komatsu     Floating Pin PC1250-Pin-J D 1 0 0  117 kg
P140-1014 $ 1020 139.9mm 965mm Bucket Pin Some PC1250s D 1 0 0
P140-PLD $ 790/m   + $85 per cut K1045 h10 Peeled Finish Induction Hardened 2.2m 9.8 2 300
P140+Cut $ 960/m   + $85 per cut K1045 h9 Ground Induction Hardened 7.2m 15.9 7 360  121 kg/m
P150-700 $ 1100 149.9mm 700mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C  0 0 0  98 kg
P160-450 $ 880 159.9mm 450mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C 0 0 0
P160-549P $ 2220 159.9mm 600mmUH Komatsu - 425-70-31960 WA500-6-Pin-F C  7,1 0 0  P=X160
P160-565 $ 1300 159.9mm 565mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C  0 0 590
P160G600P $ 2400 159.9mm 600mmUH Komatsu - 426-70-11961 WA600-Pin-F D  1,1 0 0
P160-615 $ 1400 159.9mm 615mm K1045 h10 - Induction Hardened Full Length C 1 0 1 600  Pins99,915
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Engineered Pin, not for similar OEM Parts.
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 65   May 2018
Induction Hardened Pin Steel - K1045 and 4140
 SHIM KITS
 Code: SM121 $ 64 per kit,
 plus Gst
 170 Dia x 121.0 Dia
 Width: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm
 2 of each per Kit
 Code: SM122 $ 64 per kit,
 plus Gst
 185 Dia x 121.0 Dia
 Width: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm
 2 of each per Kit
 PIN WIPERS - SEALS
 135 Dia x 120 Dia x 4mm wide
 Code: SL135-120-04
 $ 28 ea plus GST
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $165
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $110 min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice